
A.J.SNYDER&Co.
REAL ESTATE

AND INSURANCE ACENTS

467 9th ST. OAKLAND

Kin OAKLAND, Kin 267

King- C H Mrs, r 920 Poplar
—Chas A, actor, r 817 Jackson
—Chas H, farmer, r 1029 6th av
—Chas K, real estate 902 Bdy, r 776

10th
—Chas S, bkmn S P Co, r 12 Maple
—Danl, eng. r 948 Willow
—Edwin T, emp S P Co, r 1734 Central

av
—Elizabeth Miss, r 817 Jackson
—Emil R, jeweler W B Greenebaum, r

28 San Pablo av
—Frank, r 2321 Tel av
—Frank, lab, r 38 Helen
—Frank F, plumber, r 666 E Valdez
—Geo, blksmith, r 417 E 17th
—Geo, emp S P Co, r 1506 7th
—Geo A, r 718 20th
—Geo J, electrician 954 Bdy
—Geo L, r Walsworth av nr Santa

Clara av
—Geo W, carp S P Co, r Bassett nr

Railroad av
—Henry C, carp S P Co, r 1708 6th
—Howard L. cigarmkr, r Redwood av

nr E 16th
—J Mrs, r 155 E 10th
—Jas (Jas King- & Son) r 827 Harrison
—Jas & Son (Jas and M) livery 45/ 8th
—Jefferson D, plumber, r 1668 11th
—John E, elk A E Wilkinson, r 1366

13th av
—John H, emp Jas King & Son, r 827

Harrison
—Jos, elk J Hanly, r San Leandro, Cal
—Jos, lab. r 815 Union
—Jos, lab, r 1812 6th
—Louis M, emp Jas King & Son, r

827 Harrison
—Louis N, emp J P Dunn, r 536 24th

—Louisa Miss, r 38 Helen
—Lyman T, carp W T Veitch & Bro, r

16 Laurel
—Maggie, dom 306 E 15th
—Manuel, r Elizabeth nr San Pablo

av
—Manuel F, comp, r 815 Campbell
—Manuel J, barber J E Vincent, r

2125 Adeline
—Marcus J (Jas King & Son) r 827

Harrison
—Marcus L, r 1008 7th
—Margaret Mrs, r 473 6th
—Margaret Mrs, r 586 22d
—Martha B Miss, r Mariposa nr Grove
—Martin, bartndr Gilman & Lynch, r

Harlan nr Park av, Em'ville
—Mary Mrs, r 155 E 10th
—Mary Mrs, r 652 Webster
—Mary F Mrs, furn rms 472 8th
—Matthew, nursery 25th nr Bdy
—Mattie Miss, r 740 Myrtle
—Maud Miss, milliner, r 472 8th
—M Ella Miss, r 473 6th
—Michael, lab, r 818 Kirkham
—Michael Rev, rector Church of the

Immaculate Conception, r 616 7th
—Ollie Mrs, emp Cascade Laundry, r 1

311 7th 1

i King Phillip H, elk, r 1600 Grove
! —Ray L, dom 552 28th
—Robt C, carp, r 817 Jackson
—Robt D, elk J A Joyce, r 817 Jack-

son
—Saml C B, painter and paper hanger

874 Willow
—Saml K, condr Cal & Nev R R, r 964

Castro
—Sarah E Mrs, r 606 16th
—S C B Mrs, dressmkr 874 Willow

\
—Solomon, tailor, r 1110 Alice

! —Susan M Miss, dressmkr 586 22d
—Thos B, cooper, r 1265 Center
—Thos H, brass polisher, r 822 Union

1
—W Arthur, painter, r 920 Poplar
—Wm, carp, r 1052 Kirkham
—Wm, plasterer, r 844 Fallon

!
—Wm B, r 1313 7th av
—Wm E, bkkpr, r 1401 E 10th
—Wm H, ship carp, r 820 Wood
—Wm J, watchman O G L & H Co, r

518 20th
Kingdon B J, elk J A Joyce, r 1162

Washn
;

—Jas, elk, r 855 Washn
Kingman John F, r 1356 12th av
—Myra Mrs, teacher Swett School, r

1356 12th av
Kingore Miller H, atty, r 1027 8th
Kings Frank A, real estate and loans

457 9th, r 1525 Bdy
Kingsborough

John elk r

967 Harrison
—John M, gardener E 28th cor 21st av
Kingsbury Hubert, r 1326 8th av
—John W, r 760 Tel av
—Wm, policeman, r 1241 Bdy
Kingshott Richd, carp Ingram & Co, r

1303 Jefferson
Kingsland Margaret A Mrs, r 1005 Mar-

ket
—Olive Miss, r 1005 Market
—Pearl Miss, r 1005 Market
—Thos J, r 1005 Market
Kingston Richd, well borer 1010 5th
—Richd P, emp S P Co, r 733 Center
Kingwell H F Mrs, died May 11. '97

Kinne Edw P, draper Abrahamson
Bros, r Berkeley

Kinnear Chas, mach hand Burnham-
Standeford Co, r 1134 E 20th

—Edith Miss, r 1134 E 20th
—John S, foreman Burnham-Stande

ford Co, r 1134 E 20th
Kinney August, moved to Astoria, Or
— Beatrice Mrs, r 559 8th
—Ralph W (J L Barker & Co) r Berke-

ley
—Wm, switchman S P Co, r 1450% ~th
Kinsell Dudley (Nye & Kinsell) r Elm-

hurst
-Wm G, emp S P Co, r 1762 Sth
Kinsella Edw J, lab, r Joy nr Tel av
—Mary Mrs, r 806 Brush
Kinsey C Frank, bkkpr C W Kinsey. r

578 25th
KINSEY CHARLES W, Furniture and

Carpets 462 13th, r 578 25lh
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BYRON RDTLEY
Merchant Tailor

1167

Wor
Perfect Fit Guaranteed

Washington Street


